Ref Hits | Search Query DBs Default Plurals | Time Stamp
# Operator
S28 15 | ("20010024049" | "20030052510" | US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/12/16 13:11
6 "20030124314" | "20040076786" | USPAT;
"3196062" | "4933231" | "5076338" | USOCR
"5582906" | "5779299" | "5976295" |
"6286888" | "6295713" | "6322129" |
"6340196").PN. OR ("6871898").URPN.
528 2 | US-6871898-$.DID. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/12/16 13:11
5 USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
S28 14 | ("4486492" | "4608298").PN. OR US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/12/16 13:15
7 ("4933231").URPN. USPAT;
USOCR
S28 6 | US-5851934-$.DID. OR US-5733620-$. | US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/12/16 13:16
8 DID. OR US-6871898-$.DID. OR USPAT;
US-4526828-$.DID. OR US-2857654-$. | USOCR
DID.
528 8 | ("2857654").URPN. USPAT OR ON 2005/12/16 13:17
9
S29 8 | ("2857654").URPN. USPAT; OR ON 2005/12/16 13:18
0 USOCR
S29 580 | (convertible with top).ti. US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/12/16 13:19
4 USPAT;
USOCR
S29 507 | (convertible with top).ti. USPAT; OR ON 2005/12/16 13:19
3 USOCR
S29 6 | sexton same stanley USPAT; OR ON 2005/12/16 13:19
2 USOCR '
S29 3356 | sexton USPAT; OR ON 2005/12/16 13:19
1 USOCR
S29 15 | (convertible with top).ti. and (woven US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/12/16 13:21
5 or weavs$5s) USPAT,;
USOCR
S29 215 | (convertible with top) and (woven or US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/12/16 13:22
7 weav$5) USPAT;
USOCR
$29 25 | (convertible with top).ab. and (woven | US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/12/16 13:22
6 or weav$5) USPAT;
USOCR
S29 110 | (convertible with top) and (woven or US-PGPUB; | OR ON 2005/12/16 13:23
8 weav$5) and (vinyl or pvc or polyvinyl) | USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
S29 11 | ("2942327").URPN. USPAT OR ON 2005/12/16 13:37
9
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S30

S30

S30

S30

S30

S30

S30

S30

S30

S30

S31

S31

S31

S31

10

4082

132

30

29

19

37

590

4287

883

"2942327".pn.

(("1867019") or ("2287139") or
("2401260") or ("2533976") or
("2570576") or ("2619705") or
("2768419") or ("2787570") or
("2800701") or ("2827414")).PN.

(convertible same top)
landers same corporation
corry same william

(convertible same top) and (woven of
weav$5)

(convertible same top) and (woven or
weav$5) and (vinyl or polyvinyl or Pvc)

(convertible same (automobile or car))
and (woven or weav$5) and (vinyl or
polyviny! or Pvc)

(convertible same (automobile or car))
and (woven or weav$5) and (vinyl or
polyvinyl or Pvc)

(convertible same (automobile or car))
and (woven or weav$5) and ((vinyl or
polyvinyl or Pvc) same (yarn or
filament or fiber))

(convertible same (automobile or car
or top)) and (woven or weav$5) and
((vinyl or polyvinyl or Pvc) same (yarn
or filament or fiber))

(woven or weav$5) and ((vinyl or
polyvinyl or Pvc) same (yarn or
filament or fiber) same (coat$3 or
co-extrud$5 or extruds$s or
coextrud$5)) and (car or automobile
or convertible)

(woven or weav$5) and ((vinyl or
polyvinyl or Pvc) same (yarn or
filament or fiber) same (coat$3 or
co-extrud$5 or extrud$s or
coextrud$5))

(442/187,239,286-293).CCLS.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT
USOCR
USOCR

USOCR

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

‘OR

ON

OFF

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

2005/12/16 13:38

2005/12/16 13:40

2005/12/16 13:41
2005/12/16 13:41
2005/12/16 13:41
2005/12/16 13:42
2005/12/16 13:43

2005/12/16 13:44
2005/12/16 13:46

2005/12/16 13:49

2005/12/16 13:54

2005/12/16 13:55

2005/12/16 13:55

2005/12/16 14:03
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S31

S31

S31

S31

S31

S31

$32

$32

$32

$32

S32

S32

222

403

835

34

127

1427

580

43

(woven or weav$5) and ((vinyl or
polyvinyl or Pvc) with (yarn or filament
or fiber) with (coat$3 or co-extrud4$5
or extrud$5 or coextrud$5)) and (car
or automobile or convertible)

((vinyl or polyvinyl or Pvc) with (yarn
or filament or fiber) with (coat$3 or
co-extrud$5 or extrud$5 or
coextrud$5)) with polyester and
(woven or weav$5s)

((vinyl or polyvinyl or Pvc) with (yarn
or filament or fiber) with (coat$3 or
co-extrud$5 or extrud$5 or
coextrud$5)) with polyester

S314 and ((vinyl or polyvinyl or Pvc)
with (yarn or filament or fiber) with
(coat$3 or co-extrud$5 or extrud$5 or
coextrud$5))

("4239831").PN. OR ("5994242").
URPN.

((vinyl or polyvinyl or Pvc) with (yarn-
or filament or fiber) with (coat$3 or
co-extrud$5 or extrud$5 or
coextrud$5)) with polyester and
(woven or weav$5) same film

((vinyl or polyvinyl or Pvc) with {yarn
or filament or fiber) with (coat$3 or
co-extrud$5 or extrud$5 or
coextrud$5)) and (woven or weav$5)
and S322

((vinyl or polyvinyl or Pvc) with (yarn
or filament or fiber) with (coat$3 or
co-extrud$5 or extrud$S or
coextrud$5)) with polyester and
(woven or weav$5) and $322

((vinyl or polyvinyl or Pvc) with (yarn
or filament or fiber) with (coat$3 or
co-extrud$5 or extrud$5 or
coextrud$5)) with polyester and
(woven or weav$5) and S322

296/7?.ccls.

296/?.ccls.

((vinyl or polyvinyl or Pvc) with (yarn
or filament or fiber) with (coat$3 or
co-extrud$5 or extrud$5 or
coextrud$5)) with polyester and
(woven or weav$5) same film

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USOCR

USOCR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/12/16 14:03

2005/12/16 14:06

2005/12/16 14:06

2005/12/16 14:06

2005/12/16 14:09

2005/12/16 14:10

2005/12/16 14:13

2005/12/16 14:13

2005/12/16 14:13

2005/12/16 14:13

2005/12/16 14:13

2005/12/16 14:13
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$32

S32

$32

$33

$33

$32

S33

S33

S33

10

30

20

10

241

1721

487

751

((vinyl or polyvinyl or Pvc) with (yarn
or filament or fiber) with (coat$3 or
co-extrud$5 or extrud$S or
coextrud$5)) and (woven or weav$5)
and "296"/$.ccls.

("2939200").URPN.

("2706699" | "2939200" | "3072512").
PN. OR ("3623937").URPN.

(("2230182") or ("2233477") or
("2281635") or ("2332373") or
("2713551") or ("2742391") or
("2851389") or ("2867891") or
("2939200") or ("2942327")).PN.

(("2230182") or ("2233477") or
("2281635") or ("2332373") or
("2713551") or ("2742391") or
("2851389") or ("2867891") or
("2939200") or ("2942327")).PN.

((vinyl or polyvinyl or Pvc) with (yarn
or filament or fiber) with (coat$3 or
co-extrud$5 or extrud$5 or
coextrud$5)) same film same (woven
or weav$5)

((vinyl or polyvinyl or Pvc) same (yarn
or filament or fiber) same (coat$3 or
co-extrud$S or extrud$S or
coextrud$5)) same film same (woven
or weav$5)

((vinyl or polyvinyl or Pvc) same (yarn
or filament or fiber) same (coat$3 or
co-extrud$S or extrud$S or
coextrud$5)) same film same (woven
or weav$5) same polyester and
(cover$4 or automobile or truck or
motorcycle or tarp or tarpulin)

((vinyl or polyvinyl or Pvc) same (yarn
or filament or fiber) same (coat$3 or
co-extrud$5 or extrud$S or
coextrud$5)) same film same (woven
or weav$5) same polyester

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

OFF

OFF

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/12/16 14:17

2005/12/16 14:20

2005/12/16 14:37

2005/12/16 14:40

2005/12/16 14:40

2005/12/16 14:44

2005/12/16 14:45

2005/12/16 14:47

2005/12/16 14:47
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S33

S33

S33

S33

S33

S34

43

402

570

35

85

(US-20010024049-$ or
US-20020004114-$ or
US-20020092261-$ or
US-20030170453-$ or
US-20040189042-$).did. or
(US-0959178-$ or US-1928356-$ or
US-4107371-$ or US-4109543-$ or
US-4197345-% or US-4452850-$ or
US-4933231-% or US-5147713-$ or
US-5324577-$% or US-5364678-$ or
US-5385774-$ or US-5431970-$ or
US-5676094-$ or US-5698282-$ or
US-5851934-$ or US-5939342-$ or
US-6004674-$ or US-6004891-$ or
US-6092563-$ or US-6161596-$ or
US-6323144-$ or US-6539898-$ or
US-6557590-$ or US-6871898-$ or
US-2857654-$ or US-6183037-$).did.
or (US-5994242-$ or US-6398287-$ or
US-3623937-$ or US-3072512-$).did.
or (US-2942327-$ or US-2939200-$ or
US-2956331-4).did. or (EP-873896-%).
did. or (JP-04140140-$).did. or
(DE-1248576-$ or JP-03027148-$ or
DE-29707433-$).did.

$338 and (coated or coating or
extrud$5 or co-extrud$S or
coextrud$5)

(442/286-293).CCLS.

hubert same dalle

$335 and (coated or coating or
extrud$S or co-extrud$5 or
coextrud$5)

5338 and ({coated or coating or
extrud$5 or co-extrud$5 or
coextrud$5) with (pvc or polyvinyl or
vinyl))

(covertible with (top or roof or roofing
or auto or automobile or car)) and
((pvc or polyvinyl or vinyl) same
(coat$5 or extud$4 or cover$3 or
sheath$3))

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

OFF

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/12/16 14:57

2005/12/16 15:07

2005/12/16 15:07

2005/12/16 15:07

2005/12/16 15:07

2005/12/16 15:08

2005/12/19 17:29
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L1

(covertible with (top or roof or roofing
or auto or automobile or car)) and
((pvc or polyvinyl or vinyl) with
(coat$5 or extud$4 or cover$3 or
sheath$3))

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

ON

2005/12/19 17:29
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